West Bridgford Bazaar lllustrated Hand-Book 1895

The Hand-book lists members of local bodies, including West Bridgford Urban District Council
and committees etc of St Giles' church. Stallholders and performers at the Bazaar are also listed.
These surnames and others, together with the page numbers on which they appear, are listed below.

Abbott 53,77,81
Adams 72

Alenson 69,89

Allen 57,69,71
Ashby 53

Ashwell 85

Barker 85,88
Barnes 67

Barrett 61

Barsby 65,77,83
Basford 57

Bass 77,83,89
Bastow 69,89
Beardsley 53,77,83,85,87
Beddard 89

Beecroft 78

Bell 81,83
Bennett 69

Billyeald 65,69,71
Blakey 76

Blasdale 73

Blurton 89

Bonser 93

Bott 52,83
Briscoe 1,9

Brown 87,89

Bull 71,73
Butler 48

Calvert 90

Carson 55,63,83,89
Catlin 55
Chambers 53,56,72,73
Chasty 85,87,89
Chorley 53,65,73,77,83
Clarke 55,57,65,69,71,73,89
Clements 53,77,83
Collins 89

Cook 81
Copeland 89

Cordeux 53,77,83,85,87,89
Cresswell 68

Cripps 91

Cutler 53,57
Dadley 61

Davies 89

Dawber 70

Dear 50

Denham 53
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Denley
Denman
Dent
Derbyshire
Dixon
Donnelly
Doubleday
Douglas
Drake
Evans
Fisher
Flewitt
Foster
Freck
Freestone
Furse
Gadd
Garner
Gelsthorp
Gibson
Gifford
Gilbert
Godfrey
Goodall
Grattidge
Gray
Gunn
Hammersley
Hanson
Harrison
Hart
Harwood
Haylock
Henshall
Herington
Heymann
Hill
Hodgson
Hole

Holt
Holloway
Houghton
Hunter
Inman
Jacklin
Jackson
Johnson
Johnstone
Jones
Kent

King

Kirk
Knight
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68

57

53,83,85,89
53,54,57,61,63,77,83,89
58

77

63,83

61,63
67,73,77,79,81
53,83,89
53,57,77,83,85
53,77,83

72

83,85,87

85
8,57,77,83,85,89
81

77,83

61,63

88

53,57

77,79

93

77,83

55

85,87

65,71,73
53,65,69,71
61,63

53,71

61

77,83

77,83

53,77,83

74
1,51,83,85,87,89
53,55,69,73,77,83,87
53,83

83,89

85,87
55,69,71,83

53

44,57,85
53,83,89
55,85,87
55,57,69,71,72,73,77
53,83,89

55

83,85,87,89
67,73,77
55,71,73
48,58,61,63,65,69,71,79,81,89
53
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Lakin
Lanning
Lee

Levy
Lowe
Margerson
Mallett
Marriott
Marsh
Matthews
Maxwell
McKenzie
Meredith
Millard
Mills
Morris
Morriss
Moseley
Musson
Mycroft
Morris
Mycroft
Needham
Nelson
Newbald Smith
Newbold
Newton
Oldham
Ottowell
Norwebb
Parker
Parkes
Parry
Pearson
Peatfield
Pemberton
Phelps
Piggott
Potts
Pratt
Pycroft
Radford
Rastall
Raven
Raynor
Richards
Richardson
Richmond
Robinson
Roe
Roescher
Rogers
Rouch

West Bridgford Bazaar lllustrated Hand-Book 1895

63

83

87

89
53,55,67,69,73,83,89
53,55,57,69,71,83
89

53,77,83

53
55,65,69,71,73
57

89

58

77

1,51

89

89

57,83

53,55

55,69,85

53

69,89

53

55

53,69,71

55

73

61

53

53
53,55,69,71,73,86
93

55

2,4,53

1,35,51
53,77,81,89
63
53,67,77,83,89
83

86

83

53,89

53,83
55,79,83,85

57

65,67,69
53,57,65,69,73,81
87

77,81,83,89
85,87

55,77,83

76

57
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Russell
Searle
Sheffield
Shepperson
Simmons
Simons
Simpkins
Simpsom
Sisson
Skevington
Smart
Smith

(see also Newbald Smith)
Spencer
Spooner
Stead
Steedman
Stevenson
Stewart
Storer
Swift
Taylor
Temple
Tomkins
Turner
Vessey
Vogel
Wallis
Watmough
Webster
Wesley
Whitby
Whitty
Widdowson
Wilkins
Wood
Woodcock
Woodhouse
Woodward
Wyatt
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85

54

55

64

77,83
55,65,67,69,73,77,83,85
58

81

86

61

85,87
61,63,65,77,83,87

77,81

63

82

83

53

66
65,67,69,71,73,77,83
57,83

73

83
53,77,83,89
55,89

66

53
53,83,85
55,85,87
83

85,89
53,77,83
85,87

58

53
53,55,69,71
55,69,87
69

57

53
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